Architectural Folding Door Systems
Uniclass
CI/SfB
EPIC
L41104:N14
(31.549) X
D11103
...living life

2.5mm
1
7
.5
m
m
9mm
6mm
See router cutter
60-RT002 on
page 26
Timber profile
Flush Bolt Keep
18
Part No. Length
60-TT2000-SAA 2000mm
60-TT3000-SAA 3000mm
60-TT4000-SAA 4000mm
60-TT6000-SAA 6000mm
Part No. Length
62-BT2000-SAA 2000mm
62-BT3000-SAA 3000mm
62-BT4000-SAA 4000mm
62-BT6000-SAA 6000mm
23mm
PVC insert
176mm
34mm
25mm
Aluminium Concealed Bottom Track
Black PVC insert
Aluminium Self-draining Sill
Available in SAA, Brown or Black
Black PVC insert
Aluminium Top Track
Pre-drilled 300mm centres and countersunk
Actual size
Actual size
38mm
38mm
24.6mm
Tracks and Guides
Top Track
Bottom Track
Sill
  Part No. Length
62-S3000-SAA 3000mm
62-S4000-SAA 4000mm
62-S6000-SAA 6000mm
   SAA
Part No. Length
62-S3000-BR 3000mm
62-S4000-BR 4000mm
62-S6000-BR 6000mm
   Brown
Part No. Length
62-S3000-BLK 3000mm
62-S4000-BLK 4000mm
62-S6000-BLK 6000mm
   Black
Max panel weight
60kg
Part No. Item

either standard or offset
hinges.
Extra Hinges
Extra Handles
INSIDE
OUTSIDE
25
H
in
g
e
 S
e
ts
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL200L-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL201L-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL201L-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL201L-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
Part No.
60-FBK-200
60-FBL600L-PB 600mm Polished Brass
60-FBL600L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL600L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL601L-PB 600mm Polished Brass
60-FBL601L-PSS 600mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL601L-SS 600mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL400L-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL400L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL400L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL401L-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL401L-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL401L-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL200NL-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL200NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL200NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
Part No. Size Finish
60-FBL201NL-PB 200mm Polished Brass
60-FBL201NL-PSS 200mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL201NL-SS 200mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL400NL-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL400NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL400NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
60-FBL401NL-PB 400mm Polished Brass
60-FBL401NL-PSS 400mm Polished Stainless
60-FBL401NL-SS 400mm Satin Stainless
Stylish, all-metal construction, high quality flush bolts available as locking & non-locking are an additional feature of the
Tommafold range. Simple to install, these flush bolts require only one router pass, saving time and money during the installation
process. An optional security snubber is also available to enhance the overall security.
For complete security and peace of mind, Tommafold is the only option.